Race Date
September 28, 2017

Place Team
1 Wausau East
2 DC Everest
3 Wausau West

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Wausau City Meet

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Class - 1 Teams

Top5
Places

24

Top 5 Times:
40

Top 5 Times:

68
Top 5 Times:

1 2 3

1 3 4
1:37:16.5

2 7 9
1:39:19.0

6 8 17
1:43:56.6

Finishers ---------m-me-memme-

4 > &
5 11 15

10 12 13

18 19 20

14

21
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Race Date

September 28, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 (>7)

16 (>7)

17 (>7)

18 (>7)

19 (>7)

20 (>7)

21 (>7)

22 (>7)

23 15

24 (>7)

25  (>7)

26 16

27 17

28 18

29 19

30 20

31 (7)

32 (7

33 21

34 (>7)

35 (7)

36 (>7)

37 (7)

38 (>7)

39 (>7)

0 7

41 (>7)

2 7

43 (>7)

951
923
947
958
952
968
937
966
943
935
955
925
942
944
930
933
924
940
934
941
931
932
954
926
929
949
965
967
962
963
960
956
961
939
969
946
936
945
953
964
948
938
957

Josh Lopez
Lucas Allen
Joseph Boutain
Nick Schmitt
Teagan Maier
Caleb Vandenberg
Dylan Lincoln
Eric Ottosen
Alec Stuedemann
Nolan Hoppe
Zander Nilles
Deven Bapp
Alex Schultz
Lukas Wolosek
Owen Denk
Ethan Goethel

Aj Appel

David Pickar
Sam Hagedorn
Herbie Richardson
Bryce Dobbe
Aidan Earll
Brandon Nilles
Thomas Benishek
Gabe Clausing
Isaac Guerink
Sawyer Mork
Aidan Swanson
Sam Edmondson
Kian Garske
Xander Williams
Huxley Patten
Ben Edmondson
Jake Nelson
Noah Wildman
Ethan Bjerke
Michael Knoll
Henry Bennett
Ben Myszca
Colin Hanke
Julian Decampos
Dan Magnuson
Christian Pfeiffer

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Wausau City Meet
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity
Class - 1 Teams

Team
Wausau East
DC Everest
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau West
DC Everest
Wausau West
DC Everest
DC Everest
Wausau East
DC Everest
DC Everest
DC Everest
DC Everest
DC Everest
DC Everest
DC Everest
DC Everest
DC Everest
DC Everest
DC Everest
Wausau East
DC Everest
DC Everest
Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau West
DC Everest
Wausau West
Wausau East
DC Everest
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau East
DC Everest
Wausau East

Time

Pace

18:15.5 5:53/M
18:54.9 6:06/M
19:25.0 6:16/M
19:33.8  6:18/M
19:39.9 6:20/M
19:435 6:22/M
19:47.2  6:23/M
19:59.2  6:27/M
20:02.0 6:28/M
20:11.4  6:31/M
20:22.2  6:34/M
20:23.4  6:35/M
20:29.7  6:36/M
20:31.7 6:37/M
20:31.7 6:37/M
20:32.7  6:37/M
20:43.7 6:41/M
20:475 6:42/M
20:49.4  6:43/M
20:50.7  6:43/M
20:51.1  6:44/M
20:57.9  6:45/M
21:.07.0 6:49/M
21:09.3  6:49/M
21:.09.5 6:49/M
21:125  6:50/M
21:21.2 6:53/M
21:255  6:55/M
21:27.0 6:55/M
21:28.2  6:55/M
21:29.4  6:56/M
21:33.9 6:57/M
21:36.5 6:58/M
21:58.0 7:05/M
22:50.9 7:22/M
22:58.0 7:25/M
23:36.0 7:37/M
24:19.0 7:51/M
24:19.2  7:51/M
24:43.1  7:58/M
25:42.6  8:17/M
26:02.4  8:24/M
32:58.2 10:38/M
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Race Date

September 28, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Wausau East
Team Score (places): 24

951
947
958
952
955
954
949
960
956
946
945
953
948
957

© 00N OB WNPE

B R R R
A WNRO

Josh Lopez
Joseph Boutain
Nick Schmitt
Teagan Maier
Zander Nilles
Brandon Nilles
Isaac Guerink
Xander Williams
Huxley Patten
Ethan Bjerke
Henry Bennett
Ben Myszca
Julian Decampos
Christian Pfeiffer

Team - DC Everest
Team Score (places): 40

1 923
2 937
3 943
4 935
5 925
6 942
7 944
8 930
9 933
10 924
11 940
12 934
13 941
14 931
15 932
16 926
17 929
18 939
19 936
20 938
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Lucas Allen

Dylan Lincoln
Alec Stuedemann
Nolan Hoppe
Deven Bapp

Alex Schultz
Lukas Wolosek
Owen Denk
Ethan Goethel

Aj Appel

David Pickar

Sam Hagedorn
Herbie Richardson
Bryce Dobbe
Aidan Earll
Thomas Benishek
Gabe Clausing
Jake Nelson
Michael Knoll

Dan Magnuson

Wausau City Meet

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Class - 1 Teams

Overall
Place

a b~ Wk

11
(15)
(16)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

(13)

(14)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN N NN

NONN NN NN N NN NN N

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

0 A~

13

24
(39)
(55)

Finish Position

18
28
40

(53)

(67)

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

-1

Average Time: 19:27.3

18:15.5
19:25.0
19:33.8
19:39.9
20:22.2
21:07.0
21:12.5
21:29.4
21:33.9
22:58.0
24:19.0
24:19.2
25:42.6
32:58.2

2

18:15.5 0:00.0

37:40.5 1:09.5

57:14.4 1:18.3
1:16:54.3 1.24.4
1:37:16.5 2:06.7
1:58:23.5 2:51.5
2:19:36.1 2:57.0
2:41:05.6 3:13.9
3:02:39.5 3:184
3:25:37.5 4:42.5
3:49:56.5 6:03.5
4:14:15.8 6:03.7
4:39:58.4 7:27.1
5:12:56.7 14:42.7

Average Time: 19:51.8

18:54.9
19:47.2
20:02.0
20:11.4
20:23.4
20:29.7
20:31.7
20:31.7
20:32.7
20:43.7
20:47.5
20:49.4
20:50.7
20:51.1
20:57.9
21:09.3
21:09.5
21:58.0
23:36.0
26:02.4

18:54.9 0:00.0

38:42.1 0:52.2

58:44.2 1:07.0
1:18:55.6 1:16.4
1:39:19.0 1:28.4
1:59:48.8 1:34.7
2:20:20.5 1:36.7
2:40:52.2 1:36.7
3:01:25.0 1:37.7
3:22:08.7 1:48.7
3:42:56.2 1:52.5
4:03:45.6 1:54.4
4:24:36.4 1:55.7
4:45:27.6 1:56.2
5:06:25.5 2:02.9
5:27:34.9 2:14.3
5:48:44.4 2:145
6:10:42.4 3:03.0
6:34:18.5 4:41.0
7:00:20.9 7.07.4
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Wausau City Meet

Race Date
September 28, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Junior Varsity
Class - 1 Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wausau West Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 68 Average Time: 20:47.3
1 968 Caleb Vandenberg 6 6 19:43.5 19:43.5 0:00.0
2 966 Eric Ottosen 8 14 19:59.2 39:42.7 0:15.7
3 965 Sawyer Mork 17 31 21:21.2 1:01:.04.0 1:37.7
4 967 Aidan Swanson 18 49 21:25.5 1:22:29.6 1:42.0
5 962 Sam Edmondson 19 68 21:27.0 1:43:56.6 1:43.5
6 963 Kian Garske (20) (88) 21:28.2  2:05:24.8 1:44.7
7 961 Ben Edmondson (21) (109) 21:36.5 2:27:01.3 1:53.0
8 969 Noah Wildman More Than 7 22:50.9  2:49:52.3 3:.07.4
9 964 Colin Hanke More Than 7 24:43.1  3:14:35.4 4:59.6
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